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-0,27(NA)
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             CALÇADA/PASSEIO

MEIO-FIO

GUIA REBAIXADA

MEIO-FIO

MEIO-FIO

             CALÇADA/PASSEIO

23.86

19.75

16.09

2.18

10.73

2.09

2.52

10.19

11.56

.93

13.99

2.86

31.16

1.76

42.00

3.23

8.45

14.35

8.50

5.54

1.93

3.20

6.11

1.18
2.20

.80
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1.15

.99
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9.99

GUIA REBAIXADA

1.83
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1.38.87

1.60
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3.71
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PASSARELA
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²
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PROJEÇÃO
 DA COBERTURA 
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J. COBERTURA

PROJEÇÃO DA COBERTURA

ÁREA SERVIÇO

ÁREA=46,89m²

      ÁREA=265,15m²

BLOCO PEDAGÓGICO 02

      ÁREA=287,66m²

BLOCO MULTIUSO

      ÁREA=108,74m²

ÁREA=265,15m²

BLOCO DE SERVIÇOS

BLOCO PEDAGÓGICO 01

CALÇADA

JARDIM

i=5%

RAMPA - SOBE
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J. COB.
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J. COB.
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      ÁREA=100,00m²PROJEÇÃO DA COBERTURA
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²
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      ÁREA=17,43m
²

CALÇADA
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CALÇADA

CALÇADA

CALÇADA

ALVENARIA h=1,80m ALVENARIA h=1,80m

  
CASTELO 

   D'ÁGUA

ESTACIONAMENTO

ÁREA=42.00m²

i=2,10%

RAMPA - SOBE

MEIO FIO

MEIO FIO

CALÇADA

M
ASTRO PARA 

BANDEIRAS

-0,32(NA)
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ÁREA=512,49m²

JARDIM
ÁREA=41,93m²

JARDIM
ÁREA=18,15m²

-0,32(NA)

JARDIM
ÁREA=49,16m²

-0,32(NA)

JARDIM
ÁREA=99,87m²

-0,32(NA)

JARDIM
ÁREA=129,89m²

-0,32(NA)

JARDIM
ÁREA=75,53m²
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